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Ausbruch | Cut-out
Made in
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BRASH T Gehause mit Nut — Federsystem Gehause ohne Nut - Federsystem
Housing with tongue and groove system Jll Housing without tongue and groove system

Wanddicke | Wall thickness Wanddicke | Wall thickness
1,0mm —40mm 1,0mm —4,0 mm
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Ausbruch mit Nut Ausbruch ohne Nut
Cut-out with groove Cut-out without groove
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https://www.icotek.com/downloads/montage/icotek_UT_cut-out_ausbruch.PDF

AR BOEAUY F

B 1oORET2mmiEE RS, BIRE S —ILHveTEE
B IETEOMERMTT
. J=TIViZ4~11mmE#EH B
B RESRIPSA (LELIVIO-Yv—HRICES)
B SALBRBD
IP REZE4 (EN 60529) IP54
e ISR LR—
Y S R UL-94-V0, BEiEAHE
RE -40 C°—100C°
bEiic UViHEHE, >ua>you—, Qs s>y
BRI 2FvTIY
RS 5 mm
BBy TEHA X
BRES 56100 RS 5 mm
EAN 4251269335464 BEETIRE 1 mm
LEgELiva 10 BRARTIRE 4 mm
BE 23,5 mm hs5-— TS5v4
& 23 mm
=1 11 mm
BERES 56000 1S 5 mm
EAN 4251269335396 RENTIRE 1 mm
LEEL S 10 BRARTIRE 4 mm
RS 23,5 mm ha- 7L —(RAL 7035(C3E{))
B 23 mm
=1 11 mm
BRES 56101 RS 5 mm
EAN 4251269335471 BCERTIRE 1 mm
LEELiva 10 BRAETRE 4 mm
F—=JIE 1 hs— TS5y
RS 23,5 mm 5y TEH 1x4-6mm
& 23 mm
=1 11 mm
BmES 56001 BftE 5 mm
EAN 4251269335402 RENTIRE 1 mm
HRE B 10 BRARTIRE 4 mm
=TIV 1 ha- 7L —(RAL 7035(C3E{))
Ex 23,5 mm 95 TEiH 1x4-6mm
& 23 mm

a2 11 mm




BmES
EAN
HRELE L
=TI
R

L=

BT

BmES
EAN

HREL A
T=7IE
Re

L]

STy

MEES
EAN
HRELE
T-TIE
=53

18

S

HBmES
EAN

HRE B
=7
R

=l

Sy

BRES
EAN

HRE g
=TI
R

L]

s

BRES
EAN
iE) 2L v
T
R

|

S

BRES
EAN

HRE B
T=TILE
RrE

L]

S

56102
4251269335488
10

1

23,5 mm

23 mm

11 mm

56002
4251269335419
10

1

23,5 mm

23 mm

11 mm

56103
4251269335495
10

1

23,5 mm

23 mm

11 mm

56003
4251269335426
10

1

23,5 mm

23 mm

11 mm

56104
4251269335501
10

1

23,5 mm

23 mm

11 mm

56004
4251269335433
10

1

23,5 mm

23 mm

11 mm

56105
4251269335518
10

1

23,5 mm

23 mm

11 mm

RS
RERARE
RARIRE
h3—
95y THE

RS
RERIRE
BRARTRE
hS-
93V TEHE

BS
ERRE
RARIRE
h>—
5y TEHE

RS
RERIRE
BRARHRE
Hh>—
P i

BS
RERTIRE
BARIRE
h3—
5y TEE

IS
RERTRE
BRARHRE
h3—
A il

RIS
RERIIRE
BARTRE
h3—
95y TEHE

5 mm
1 mm
4 mm
TSvy
1x5-7 mm

5 mm

1mm

4 mm

4L —(RAL 7035[C¥E{i\)
1x5-7mm

5 mm
1 mm
4 mm
TSvy
1x6-8mm

5 mm

1mm

4 mm

4L —(RAL 7035[C#E{){)
1x6-8mm

5 mm
1 mm
4 mm
TS5vy
1x7-9mm

5 mm

1mm

4 mm

4L —(RAL 7035[C#E{){)
1x7-9mm

5 mm
1 mm
4 mm
TS5y
1x8-10 mm



BRES 56005 BfE 5 mm

EAN 4251269335440 EEIIRE 1 mm

e &AL 10 RARMRE 4 mm

=TIV 1 hs— 7L —(RAL 7035[C%E{)l)
X 23,5 mm 5y TEH 1x8-10 mm

& 23 mm

=5 11 mm

BRES 56106 RS 5 mm

EAN 4251269335525 RERTIRE 1 mm

B & 10 BABSIRE 4 mm

T=TJIE 1 Hhs-— TSvy

R 23,5 mm Yk i 1x9-11mm

2 23 mm

2 11 mm

BRES 56006 NS 5 mm

EAN 4251269335457 RERTIRE 1 mm

e &AL 10 RABRMRE 4 mm

=TIV 1 hs— 7L —(RAL 7035[C¥E{}l)
R 23,5 mm 5y TEH 1x9-11mm

& 23 mm

= 11 mm

icole

smart cable management



